
COMM NE COR OF S1/2 OF NE1/4
OF NW1/4, RUN W 725.80 FT, S
709.76 FT FOR POB, CONT S 670

HALL AARON/HALL SHAWNA
164 SW GULLIVER COURT
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

04-7S-17-09888-014

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

4717.00 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

02/07/2023 JB 6.10 61,000 0 0 61,000

STANDARD
3

54,562
13,500
61,000

129,062
45,021
84,041

HX HB 47,025
37,016

129,062
0

129,062

1382/2510 3/29/2019 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAM REAL ESTATE XIV L

AARON & SHAWNA HALL

1317/0306 6/13/2016 WD U I 12 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAM REAL ESTATE XIV L

AARON & SHAWNA HALL
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38368 M H 444 07/16/2019

15717 M H 125 06/29/1999

2017HX Base Yr

164 SW GULLIVER CT, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,452 92.7200 55.63 136,405 1999 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 52,426

UOP 384 25 96 2,136

2,740 2,452 54,562

BAS= W44 UOP= N12 W32 S12 E32$ W32 S31 E76 N31$.

BAS

4432

31

76

31

UOP 12

32

12

32

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

13,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 51,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


